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2. Registered Agent and Office

BEVERLY Te BRANSUN

1. Mailing Address — Please Correct 3 1548T
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3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of

STATE OF IDAHU

AN
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4. Names and Addresse*%f’(%!ﬂce’rs av&Db&ctors
%Q‘J- RN Name Street or PO, Address
President: Berfly T. Branson 1228 Bear
Secretary: ‘gg&yl Oar 420 W 21st
Directors: “Dorna Coughlin, 1041 vine

Treasurer

Jay Bates, Attorney

Bill Powell, Public
Relations Officer

Vice President-8am Sakaguchi, City

Councilman

1998 Olympia

125 Hatch Dr
1059 Redwood

City State
Idaho Falls 1D
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls D
Idaho Falls ID
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83402

83401
83402

83402

83401
83401

5. Nature of Business

Exchange
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Non Profit Student Education

FEDLL iy Date
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